Luhovskyi Serhii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Mykolayiv District Prosecutor's Office, Acting Head
Date of dismissal Aug. 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 82836.66 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20136
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a83a98ed-afd5-43bb-8af6-7a7106c01fed
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Luhovska Oksana Volodymyrivna wife
Luhovska Nataliia Serhiivna daughter
Luhovska Anhelina Serhiivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55272
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55273
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55273
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55273
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55273

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

MukonaiBcbka MicLueBa
npokypaTypa Ne 2
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
3acCTyMHUK KepiBHMKA
MunkonaiBCbKOI MicLeBOi
npokypaTypu Ne 2
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi

MwnkonaiBCbka MicueBa
npokypaTypa Ne 2
MukonaiBcbkoi o6nacTi,
3acTYMHUK KepiBHMKA
MunkonaiBCbKOI MicL,eBOI
rnpokypaTtypu Ne 2
MwnkonaiBcbkoi obnacTi

MwnkonaiBCcbkKa MicueBa
rnpokypaTypa Ne 2
Mukonaiscbkoi o6nacTi,
3acCTYMHUK KepiBHMKA
MmnkKo1aiBCbKOI MiCLLEBOI
npokypaTtypu Ne 2
MukonaiBCbKoi 06nacTi

MnkonaiBCbKNM pannioHHNI
Bignin MmkonaiBCbKOi MicLLeBOl
npokypaTtypu Ne 1
npokypaTypn MukonaiBCbKoi
obnacTi, HavyanbHuMK
MnKoNaiBCbKOro pamoHHOro
Bigainy MmkonaiBcbkoi
MicLueBoi NpokypaTypu Ne 1
npokypaTypn MukonaiBCbKoi
obnacTi

20 248,02

17 376,03

11 036,49

14 453,47

36
428,95

248,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50

2015

2014

[

MnkKonaiBCbKNM pannioHHNM 5 863,99 11,98
Bigain MmnkonaiBCbKOi MicLLeBOl

npokypaTtypu Ne 1

npoKypaTypn MnkKonaiBCbKol

obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

MnKoNaiBCbKOro paoOHHOro

Bioainy MmkonaiBcbkoi

MicueBoi NpokypaTypu Ne 1

npoKypaTypn MnkKonaiBCbKol

obnacTi
MpokypaTypa, NPOKYypop 8 153,57 14
LLeHTpasibHOro panoHy MicTa 145,69

MWKOJIa€EBA, MUKOJ1AIBCbKOT
obnacTi


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

153
000,00

384,00

200,00

200,00

2
383,00

15
000,00

12
500,00

100,00

7
000,00

2
040,00

000,00

070,00

471,00

2
587,00

883,00

1
101,00

383,00

383,00

2
435,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —

2014 Deposits —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 804,00
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —

R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

40000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

20000.0 sq.

0sg. m(1)

500.0 sq.
(4)

125.0 sq.
(1)

125.0 sq.
(1)

125.0 sq.
(1)

125.0 sq.
(1)

125.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2013
2017 * TOYOTA CAMRY 2013
2016 * TonoTta Kampi 2013
2015 e lllkopa OkTaBia 2007
2014 * Skoda Octavia 1595 ky6. cm.,
75 kBT 2007
il
CAREER:
March 15, 2021 — till Aug. 2021 Mykolayiv District Prosecutor's

Office, Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_51017eab-56a3-41d2-ad78-980f97381374
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f496ee94-b31c-430c-a0d2-ec85ccc3eb39
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d16c6b4-40c4-44b8-8991-46528cb70700
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_178a7d40-aa49-4a32-a40e-0b93d2c7fe50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4aaf194b-693d-461e-906e-ebc3d45f1829
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_24_187
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20136

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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